E-133-15-250B
M-134-15-356

E-135-15-0S3X
P-136-15-61CD

F-137-15-600BR2

M-138-15-639
A-148-14-182
M-139-15-156A
A-E-137-15-137
E-169-15-169
E-170-15-170
P-171-15-171
P-173-15-173
P-174-15-174
E-175-15-175
P-176-15-176
P-177-15-177
P-178-15-178
P-179-15-179
P-180-15-180
P-181-15-181
E-182-15-182
P-183-15-183
Total

Type of Work
Remodel
Replacement
Town Project
remodel
Foundation
Mechanical

SF

Mechanical
Addendum Electrical Remodel
Addition/Remodel
Addition/Remodel
Remodel

Remodel

Remodel

Remodel

Remodel

remodel

New Contruction
New Contruction
New Contruction
Remodel

Remodel Hot Tub
Remodel

425

Street Address

114 Palmyra
126 Rocky Road
Heritage Plaza (Holiday Lights)

567 Mountain Village Blvd Unit 107 A

17 Trails Edge Lane
308 Adams Ranch Road #1
116 Highlands Way
106 Lodges Lane
500 W Colorado
220 S Pine Gad 1
220 S Pine Gad 2
330 W Pacific Lot 22
462 S. Pine Unit B2

E Galena

210 W Colorado
615 W Pacfic
235 E Columbia Ave
123 S Spruce Wick Residence
125 S Spruce Senate Residence
217 W Colorado
210 W Colorado
445 W Colorado
500 E Colorado Town Park Stage

Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride

William Goldberg

Steven Block

TMVOA

Soggy Dog

BCW Properties LLC

Vareille Savath Annie Trust

Brady & Kara Mills

Mike Cenar

Town of Telluride (No Fees)
Meagan & JJ Ossola

C Ward Paine Separate Trust
West Pacific LLC

C. Ashdown

William Atwell, Happy Thoughts, LLC
J & J Telluride Properties, INC
Josh Geetter

Torres Residence

South Spruce Steet Penthouse LLC
South Spruce Steet Penthouse LLC
Fornby

J & J Telluride Properties, INC
Brett Taylor

Town of Telluride (No Fees)

Contractor

CAM Electic

Mountain West

Two Rivers Electric

Clearly Mechanical

Bridger Construction
Controlled Hydronics, Inc
Hoins Contruction
Controlled Hydronics, Inc
R&A Eterprises of Montrose
Pinnacle Electrict Inc
Pinnacle Electrict Inc

Par Mechanical

Mr. Plumber

Reid Rutherford

Silver Mountain Wireworks
Controlled Hydronics
Ridgway Plumbing & Heating
Pallante Plumbing

Pallante Plumbing

Pallante Plumbing
Telluride Plumbing

CAM Electric

LD Mechanicall LLC

Dec-15

Site Contact #

(970) 249-6617
(970) 318-1435
(970) 708-0273
(970) 708-2151
(970) 626-3114
(970) 728-4801
(970) 728-9371
(970) 728-4801
(970) 249-1719
(970) 708-1397
(970) 708-1397
(970) 249-9822
(970) 596-5811
(970) 252-0044
(970) 729-1920
(970) 728-4801
(970) 626-5085
(970) 728-4145
(970) 728-4145
(970) 728-4145
(970) 708-4068
(970) 249-6617
(970) 209-4120

Submittal Date

Total

12/01/2015
12/02/2015
12/07/2015
12/08/2015
12/10/2015
12/10/2015
12/10/2015
12/16/2015
12/01/2015
12/02/2015
12/02/2015
12/02/2015
12/08/2015
12/08/2015
12/08/2015
12/10/2015
12/10/2015
12/16/2015
12/16/2015
12/16/2015
12/18/2015
12/21/2015
12/30/2015

Valuation

$600.00 issued
$12,800.00 issued
$150.00 issued
$4,200.00 issued
$145,000.00 issued
$12,764.00 issued
$375.00 issued
$10,887.50 issued
$14,430.00 issued
$42,190.00 issued
$21,734.00 Issued
$150.00 issued
$800.00 Issued
$61,800.00 issued
$4,000.00 issued
$6,349.00 issued
$3,000.00 issued
$69,846.00 issued
$64,650.00 issued
$1,000.00 issued
$5,100.00 issued
$200.00 issued
$1,650.00 issued
$483,675.50

STATUS

23



