Permit #	Type of Work		Street Address	Town	Owner	Contractor	Site Contact #	Submittal Date \	/aluation STATUS	
E-133-15-250B	Remodel		114 Palmyra	Mountain Villag	e William Goldberg	CAM Electic	(970) 249-6617	12/01/2015	\$600.00 issued	
M-134-15-356	Replacement		126 Rocky Road	Mountain Villag	e Steven Block	Mountain West	(970) 318-1435	12/02/2015	\$12,800.00 issued	
E-135-15-OS3X	Town Project		Heritage Plaza (Holiday Lights)	Mountain Villag	e TMVOA	Two Rivers Electric	(970) 708-0273	12/07/2015	\$150.00 issued	
P-136-15-61CD	remodel		567 Mountain Village Blvd Unit 107 A	Mountain Villag	e Soggy Dog	Clearly Mechanical	(970) 708-2151	12/08/2015	\$4,200.00 issued	
F-137-15-600BR2	Foundation		17 Trails Edge Lane	Mountain Villag	e BCW Properties LLC	Bridger Construction	(970) 626-3114	12/10/2015	\$145,000.00 issued	
M-138-15-639	Mechanical		308 Adams Ranch Road #1	Mountain Villag	e Vareille Savath Annie Trust	Controlled Hydronics, Inc	(970) 728-4801	12/10/2015	\$12,764.00 issued	
A-148-14-182	SF		116 Highlands Way	Mountain Villag	e Brady & Kara Mills	Hoins Contruction	(970) 728-9371	12/10/2015	\$375.00 issued	
M-139-15-156A	Mechanical		106 Lodges Lane	Mountain Villag	e Mike Cenar	Controlled Hydronics, Inc	(970) 728-4801	12/16/2015	\$10,887.50 issued	
A-E-137-15-137	Addendum Electrical Remodel		500 W Colorado	Telluride	Town of Telluride (No Fees)	R&A Eterprises of Montrose	(970) 249-1719	12/01/2015	\$14,430.00 issued	
E-169-15-169	Addition/Remodel		220 S Pine Gad 1	Telluride	Meagan & JJ Ossola	Pinnacle Electrict Inc	(970) 708-1397	12/02/2015	\$42,190.00 issued	
E-170-15-170	Addition/Remodel		220 S Pine Gad 2	Telluride	C Ward Paine Separate Trust	Pinnacle Electrict Inc	(970) 708-1397	12/02/2015	\$21,734.00 Issued	
P-171-15-171	Remodel		330 W Pacific Lot 22	Telluride	West Pacific LLC	Par Mechanical	(970) 249-9822	12/02/2015	\$150.00 issued	
P-173-15-173	Remodel		462 S. Pine Unit B2	Telluride	C. Ashdown	Mr. Plumber	(970) 596-5811	12/08/2015	\$800.00 Issued	
P-174-15-174	Remodel	425	E Galena	Telluride	William Atwell, Happy Thoughts, LLC	Reid Rutherford	(970) 252-0044	12/08/2015	\$61,800.00 issued	
E-175-15-175	Remodel		210 W Colorado	Telluride	J & J Telluride Properties, INC	Silver Mountain Wireworks	(970) 729-1920	12/08/2015	\$4,000.00 issued	
P-176-15-176	Remodel		615 W Pacfic	Telluride	Josh Geetter	Controlled Hydronics	(970) 728-4801	12/10/2015	\$6,349.00 issued	
P-177-15-177	remodel		235 E Columbia Ave	Telluride	Torres Residence	Ridgway Plumbing & Heating	(970) 626-5085	12/10/2015	\$3,000.00 issued	
P-178-15-178	New Contruction		123 S Spruce Wick Residence	Telluride	South Spruce Steet Penthouse LLC	Pallante Plumbing	(970) 728-4145	12/16/2015	\$69,846.00 issued	
P-179-15-179	New Contruction		125 S Spruce Senate Residence	Telluride	South Spruce Steet Penthouse LLC	Pallante Plumbing	(970) 728-4145	12/16/2015	\$64,650.00 issued	
P-180-15-180	New Contruction		217 W Colorado	Telluride	Fornby	Pallante Plumbing	(970) 728-4145	12/16/2015	\$1,000.00 issued	
P-181-15-181	Remodel		210 W Colorado	Telluride	J & J Telluride Properties, INC	Telluride Plumbing	(970) 708-4068	12/18/2015	\$5,100.00 issued	
E-182-15-182	Remodel Hot Tub		445 W Colorado	Telluride	Brett Taylor	CAM Electric	(970) 249-6617	12/21/2015	\$200.00 issued	
P-183-15-183	Remodel		500 E Colorado Town Park Stage	Telluride	Town of Telluride (No Fees)	LD Mechanicall LLC	(970) 209-4120	12/30/2015	\$1,650.00 issued	
Total						Dec-15	-	Total	\$483,675.50	